26/04/2022, 14:48 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1380 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1380 (e raid) (0 unfulfilled )

April 26, 2022 at 1:47 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (4)

,@ R-22AT Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
= (0110238)
SKU: 0110238

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2
% (0110224)
SKU: 0110224

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110217)

Paid

Subtotal 4 items

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)

Tax GB VAT 20%

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Peter Black
(pete@deepbluepirates.net).

A £228.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 9924 via Shop Pay.

£222.78 GBP will be added to your Apr 29, 2022
payout.

Peter Black placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #27018017407169).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4391438319809

£45.00

£90.00

£45.00

£180.00
£10.00
£38.00
£228.00
£228.00

54 minutes ago

54 minutes ago

54 minutes ago

54 minutes ago

Customer

Peter Black
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

pete@deepbluepirates.net

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Peter Black

38 Beechlea, Stannington
Stannington

Morpeth

NE61 6HN

United Kingdom
07969825646

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5955124723905

