## VANWEB1380 Paid Unfulfilled



## April 26, 2022 at 1:47 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (4)			•••	Customer	×
1	R-22AT Oxygen Sensor (0110238)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Peter Black</u> 1 orders	
	SKU: 0110238			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
2	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor	£45.00 × 2	£90.00	pete@deepbluepirates.net	
	( <u>0110224)</u> SKU: 0110224			SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
				Peter Black	
1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	38 Beechlea, Stannington Stannington Morpeth NE61 6HN United Kingdom	
Paid				07969825646	
Subtotal	4 items		£180.00		
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£10.00	BILLING ADDRESS	
Tax	GB VAT 20%		£38.00	Same as shipping address	
Total			£228.00	3	
Paid by customer			£228.00		

## **Timeline**

## TODAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Peter Black 54 minutes ago (pete@deepbluepirates.net). A £228.00 GBP payment was processed using a 54 minutes ago Mastercard ending in 9924 via Shop Pay. £222.78 GBP will be added to your Apr 29, 2022 54 minutes ago payout. Peter Black placed this order on Online Store 54 minutes ago (checkout #27018017407169).